
3rd Alpen Cup Competition

Oberstdorf (GER)

OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Competition Management

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

BERNARDI Paolo, ITA

TD

ABRATIS Thomas, GER

TD Assistant

LOHR Hans, GER

Chief of Course

SCHMID Ralf, GER

Chief of Competition

Course Data

Name

Langlaufstrecke Ried

Laps

4x3200,0 m

START 15:00

END 15:38

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 15KM  SAT 02 OCT 2010

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

HESS Ivo

05.05.199132

112.5 25:24.2

2.
26:56.2

32.

1.

Unterschaechen

SUI
01:32

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

03.05.199228

114.0 25:31.2

3.
+ 00:01.0

28.

2.

S.C. Gardena

ITA
01:26

PIVK Leon

07.10.199233

112.0 25:23.3

1.
+ 00:01.1

33.

3.

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO
01:34

COSTA Samuel

30.01.19923

131.0 26:39.6

14.
+ 00:01.4

3.

4.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA
00:18

SIMON Tobias

15.08.19925

128.5 26:29.8

8.
+ 00:01.6

5.

5.

SZ Breitnau

GER
00:28

DRINOVEC Matej

16.08.19919

125.0 26:16.1

5.
+ 00:01.9

9.

6.

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO
00:42

SCHULLER Michael

04.06.199326

116.5 25:42.3

4.
+ 00:02.1

26.

MOTD

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER
01:16

FALLER Thomas

25.07.19917

128.0 26:28.6

7.
+ 00:02.4

7.

8.

SC Furtwangen

GER
00:30

SLOWIOK Pawel

31.03.19921

135.5 27:09.9

22.
+ 00:13.7

1.

9.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL
00:00

CIESLAR Adam

18.12.19924

129.0 26:56.6

20.
+ 00:26.4

4.

10.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL
00:26

MAIERHOFER Manuel

17.12.199221

119.5 26:42.7

15.
+ 00:50.5

21.

11.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA
01:04

WASEL Johannes

14.03.199112

121.5 26:51.0

18.
+ 00:50.8

12.

12.

SV Baiersbronn

GER
00:56

HOCHEGGER Matthias

22.02.199323

117.5 26:36.2

11.
+ 00:52.0

23.

13.

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT
01:12

POEHLAND Alex

16.07.199124

117.0 26:35.1

10.
+ 00:52.9

24.

14.

Vsc Klingenthal

GER
01:14

VETTORI Nils

13.08.199114

121.0 27:10.2

23.
+ 01:12.0

14.

15.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT
00:58

JELENKO Marjan

01.01.199118

120.0 27:12.7

25.
+ 01:18.5

18.

16.

SSK Velenje

SLO
01:02
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LEMMERER Harald

30.12.199135

109.5 26:37.7

12.
+ 01:25.5

35.

17.

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
01:44

BLAUROCK Philipp

26.06.199127

115.5 27:02.0

21.
+ 01:25.8

27.

18.

SV Biberau

GER
01:20

SINKOVEC Nace

15.01.199245

105.0 26:20.1

6.
+ 01:25.9

45.

19.

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO
02:02

GRUBER Markus

07.07.199416

120.5 27:23.7

27.
+ 01:27.5

16.

20.

SC Breitenwang

AUT
01:00

SCHNEIDER Josef

03.06.199137

108.0 26:38.8

13.
+ 01:32.6

37.

21.

SC Egg

AUT
01:50

HAEFELE Max

16.01.199317

120.5 27:32.3

33.
+ 01:36.1

16.

22.

SC Willingen

GER
01:00

SEIDL Mario

08.12.19928

125.5 27:53.3

35.
+ 01:37.1

8.

23.

TSU St.  Veit

AUT
00:40

GREIDERER Lukas

08.07.19932

133.0 28:27.8

44.
+ 01:41.6

2.

24.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT
00:10

AIRIAU Gautier

12.05.199111

123.0 27:57.7

37.
+ 01:51.5

11.

25.

U. S.  Autrans

FRA
00:50

KAMENIK Joze

29.04.199115

121.0 27:49.8

34.
+ 01:51.6

14.

26.

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO
00:58

DORNAUER Benedikt

31.03.199150

101.5 26:43.6

16.
+ 02:03.4

50.

27.

SC Mayrhofen

AUT
02:16

BAETZ Stephan

15.08.199348

102.5 26:47.7

17.
+ 02:03.5

48.

28.

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER
02:12

ARLT Christian

08.01.199229

113.0 27:30.9

32.
+ 02:04.7

29.

29.

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
01:30

BRANDNER Alexander

06.09.199257

98.5 26:34.1

9.
+ 02:05.9

57.

30.

SC Bischofshofen

AUT
02:28

STOIB Benedikt

15.08.199340

107.0 27:10.9

24.
+ 02:08.7

39.

31.

SC Wall

GER
01:54

ORTER Philipp

16.02.199451

101.5 26:51.5

19.
+ 02:11.3

50.

32.

SV Villach

AUT
02:16

TURJAK Alen

03.06.199222

118.0 28:00.9

40.
+ 02:14.7

22.

33.

SSK Mislinja

SLO
01:10

WELDE David

16.04.199443

107.0 27:17.6

26.
+ 02:15.4

39.

34.

Sc Sohland

GER
01:54

FRITZ Martin

24.10.199425

117.0 27:59.7

39.
+ 02:17.5

24.

35.

WSV Murau

AUT
01:14

BRANDNER Michael

27.06.19916

128.5 28:49.4

49.
+ 02:21.2

5.

36.

WSV Eisenerz

AUT
00:28

HEIMGARTNER Raphael

02.06.199455

99.0 27:26.1

29.
+ 02:55.9

55.

37.

Sc Am bachtel wald

SUI
02:26

JACQUIER Romain

17.09.199158

98.5 27:27.5

30.
+ 02:59.3

57.

38.

Mont Noir

FRA
02:28

KOZAK Jan

22.09.199159

97.5 27:23.8

28.
+ 02:59.6

59.

39. CZE
02:32

PORTYK Tomas

06.04.199642

107.0 28:02.1

41.
+ 02:59.9

39.

40. CZE
01:54
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SCHMIDT Carsten

12.01.199456

99.0 27:30.4

31.
+ 03:00.2

55.

41.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER
02:26

WELLINGER Andreas

28.08.199513

121.5 29:07.6

52.
+ 03:07.4

12.

42.

SC Ruhpolding

GER
00:56

JETZBACHER Christian

13.07.199436

109.5 28:25.3

43.
+ 03:13.1

35.

43.

TSU St.  Veit

AUT
01:44

LEBER Mirko

25.01.199454

101.0 27:58.9

38.
+ 03:20.7

53.

44.

Sk Winterberg

GER
02:18

KUPCZAK Szczepan

29.11.199220

120.0 29:17.0

53.
+ 03:22.8

18.

45.

Ssr Lzs sokol

POL
01:02

KREUZER Philipp

01.01.199534

110.5 28:47.5

47.
+ 03:31.3

34.

46. AUT
01:40

LUBITZ Tom

08.02.199531

113.0 29:02.1

50.
+ 03:35.9

29.

47.

Vsc Klingenthal

GER
01:30

FAWER Sven

11.03.199339

107.0 28:48.0

48.
+ 03:45.8

39.

48.

Diablerets

SUI
01:54

FEIX Lukas

06.04.199564

95.5 28:14.8

42.
+ 03:58.6

63.

49.

WSV Oberhof 05

GER
02:40

STEINHAUSEN Philipp

01.11.199267

89.5 27:56.9

36.
+ 04:04.7

67.

50.

SK Winterberg

GER
03:04

HAUG Tobias

25.06.199353

101.0 28:47.0

46.
+ 04:08.8

53.

51.

SV Baiersbronn

GER
02:18

GRICK Michael

24.04.199460

97.5 28:41.8

45.
+ 04:17.6

59.

52.

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
02:32

TISER Krystof

04.02.199349

102.5 29:37.8

55.
+ 04:53.6

48.

53. CZE
02:12

HAMANN Petrick

27.05.199552

101.5 29:39.6

56.
+ 04:59.4

50.

54.

SV Baiersbronn

GER
02:16

LANGE Jakob

05.08.199561

96.5 29:23.1

54.
+ 05:02.9

61.

55.

Wsv Kiefersfelden

GER
02:36

HIRSCH Torben

24.02.199368

89.5 29:04.2

51.
+ 05:12.0

67.

56.

Sc Willingen

GER
03:04

BUZZI Raffaele

17.07.199547

103.0 30:23.7

57.
+ 05:37.5

47.

57.

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA
02:10

HANF Paul

27.07.199544

107.0 30:49.8

60.
+ 05:47.6

39.

58.

Wsv Warmensteinach

GER
01:54

CORRADINI Paolo

23.11.199441

107.0 30:50.1

61.
+ 05:47.9

39.

59.

Us Dolomitica

ITA
01:54

TOMIO Roberto

26.10.199263

95.5 30:50.9

62.
+ 06:34.7

63.

60.

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA
02:40

BUFFARD Hugo

12.07.199466

90.5 30:31.6

58.
+ 06:35.4

66.

61.

Les Rousses

FRA
03:00

DANEK Miroslav

08.09.199265

94.0 30:59.9

63.
+ 06:49.7

65.

62. CZE
02:46

HANNON Theo

04.06.199370

86.5 30:46.6

59.
+ 07:06.4

70.

63.

Bois d Amont

FRA
03:16

TARQUINI Alex

24.04.199471

83.5 31:06.5

64.
+ 07:38.3

71.

64.

sc gardena raiffeisen

ITA
03:28
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LACK Cyril

01.09.199546

104.0 32:31.4

66.
+ 07:41.2

46.

65.

Sc Am bachtel wald

SUI
02:06

VARESCO Daniele

25.07.199562

96.0 31:59.7

65.
+ 07:41.5

62.

66.

Us Dolomitica

ITA
02:38

RYDZEK Simon

25.01.199469

87.0 32:52.3

67.
+ 09:10.1

69.

67.

Sc Oberstdorf

GER
03:14

BAUER Christian

25.11.199472

64.5 34:28.7

68.
+ 12:16.5

72.

68.

Sc Gardena

ITA
04:44

Did not finish:

STEINDL Fabian
10

14.04.1994

124.0

10.HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT
00:46

REHRL Franz-Josef
19

15.03.1993

120.0

18.WSV Ramsau

AUT
01:02

BIELA Stanislaw
30

02.04.1994

113.0

29.UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL
01:30

POMMER David
38

08.03.1993

107.5

38.SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT
01:52

partly cloudy  18.0  0.0 0.0

Snow ConditionWeather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

72/872/8 68/8

SCHMID Ralf

Chief of Competition

BERNARDI Paolo

TD
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